33/33A Outbound

Effective from: 24/07/2022

Arriva

Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Codes
Service:
Leadenhall, St Paul's Catholic School

CMK The Point (H3)
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) arr
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) dep

Bradwell, Providence Place

Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place

Wolverton, Church Street
Haversham, Beech Tree Close
Castlethorpe, South Street

Hanslope, The Square

Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road
Hartwell, Kits Close

Ashton, Stoke Road

Roade, Churchcroft

Quinton, Preston Deanery Road
Wootton, High Street

Delapre, London Road

Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange
a Only runs on Mondays and Fridays

b Does not run on Mondays and Fridays

X33

0655
0702
0702

0714
0718
0725
0731

0741
0746
0752
0800
0808
0814
0823

33

0825
0832
0835
0838
0843
0851
0855
0902
0907
0917
0921
0926
0932
0940
0946
0950
0957

33

1040
1047
1050
1056
1101
1109
1113
1120
1125
1135
1139
1144
1150
1158
1204
1208
1215

33

1155
1202
1205
1211
1216
1224
1228
1235
1240
1250
1254
1259
1305
1313
1319
1323
1330

33

1410
1417
1420
1426
1431
1439
1443
1450
1455
1505
1509
1514
1520
1528
1534
1538
1545

33

1530
1537
1540
1546
1551
1559
1603
1610
1616
1626
1630
1635
1641
1649
1655
1659
1706

1515
1530
1537
1540
1546
1551
1559
1603
1610
1616
1626
1630
1635
1641
1649
1655
1659
1706

1545
1600
1607
1610
1616
1621
1629
1633
1640
1646
1656
1700
1705
1711
1719
1725
1729
1736

X33

1740
1747
1750

1802
1806
1813
1819

1829
1834
1840

X33

1915
1922
1925

1937
1941
1948
1954



Saturday

Service: X33 33 33 33 33 33 X33
CMK The Point (H3) 0655 0825 1040 1155 1410 1530 1740
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) arr 0702 0832 1047 1202 1417 1537 1747
MK Central Rail Station (Z5) dep 0702 0835 1050 1205 1420 1540 1750
Bradwell, Providence Place 0838 1056 1211 1426 1546

Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 0843 1101 1216 1431 1551
Wolverton, Church Street 0714 0851 1109 1224 1439 1559 1802
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0718 0855 1113 1228 1443 1603 1806
Castlethorpe, South Street 0725 0902 1120 1235 1450 1610 1813
Hanslope, The Square 0731 0907 1125 1240 1455 1616 1819
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0917 1135 1250 1505 1626
Hartwell, Kits Close 0741 0921 1139 1254 1509 1630 1829
Ashton, Stoke Road 0746 0926 1144 1259 1514 1635 1834
Roade, Churchcroft 0752 0932 1150 1305 1520 1641 1840
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0800 0940 1158 1313 1528 1649
Wootton, High Street 0808 0946 1204 1319 1534 1655

Delapre, London Road 0814 0950 1208 1323 1538 1659

Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange 0823 0957 1215 1330 1545 1706

Via: Central Milton Keynes, Rooksley, Bradwell, Bradwell Abbey, Stacey Bushes, Hodge Lea, Greenleys, Wolverton, Haversham, Castlethorpe, Hanslope, Long Street, Hartwell,
Hanslope, Hartwell, Ashton, Roade, Courteenhall, Quinton, Wootton, Hardingstone, Delapre, Far Cotton, Northampton



33/33A Inbound

Effective from: 24/07/2022
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Approx.
7 10 15 24 29 44 47 57 63 70 75 82 89 103 journey times
Codes b a
Service: X33 X33 X33 33 33 33 33A 33 33 33 X33
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange  --- 0845 1005 1220 1335 1335 1335 1550 1745
Delapre, London Road 0852 1012 1227 1342 1342 1342 1557 1752
Wootton, High Street 0855 1015 1230 1345 1345 1345 1601 1758
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0900 1020 1235 1350 1350 1350 1606 1804
Roade, The George 0909 1029 1244 1359 1359 1359 1615 1813
Ashton, Stoke Road 0914 1034 1249 1404 1404 1404 1620 1818
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0929 1049 1304 1419 1419 1419 1635
Hartwell, Kits Close 0600 0715 0715 0932 1052 1307 1422 1422 1422 1638 1824
Hanslope, The Square 0610 0725 0726 0942 1102 1317 1432 1432 1432 1647 1833
Castlethorpe, South Street 0616 0731 0732 0948 1108 1323 1438 1438 1438 1653 1839
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0622 0737 0740 0956 1115 1330 1445 1445 1445 1701 1842
Wolverton, Church Street 0627 0742 0747 1001 1120 1335 1450 1450 1450 1706 1850
Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 1009 1128 1343 1455 1455 1714
Bradwell, Providence Place 1017 1136 1351 1503 1503 1716
MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 0639 0754 0759 1024 1143 1358 1505 1510 1510 1723 1902
CMK The Point (H3) 0646 0801 0806 1031 1150 1405 1517 1517 1730 1909
Leadenhall, St Paul's Catholic School 0814

a Does not run on Mondays and Fridays
b Only runs on Mondays and Fridays



Service: X33 33 33 33 33 33 X33
Northampton, Northampton Bus Interchange  --- 0845 1005 1220 1335 1550 1745
Delapre, London Road 0852 1012 1227 1342 1557 1752
Wootton, High Street 0855 1015 1230 1345 1601 1758
Quinton, Preston Deanery Road 0900 1020 1235 1350 1606 1804
Roade, The George 0909 1029 1244 1359 1615 1813
Ashton, Stoke Road 0914 1034 1249 1410 1620 1818
Salcey Forest, Hartwell Road 0929 1049 1304 1419 1635

Hartwell, Kits Close 0715 0932 1052 1307 1422 1638 1824
Hanslope, The Square 0725 0942 1102 1317 1432 1647 1833
Castlethorpe, South Street 0731 0948 1108 1323 1438 1653 1839
Haversham, Beech Tree Close 0737 0956 1115 1330 1445 1701 1845
Wolverton, Church Street 0742 1001 1120 1335 1450 1706 1850
Hodge Lea, Dalvina Place 1009 1128 1343 1455 1714

Bradwell, Providence Place 1017 1136 1351 1503 1716

MK Central Rail Station (Y6) 0754 1024 1143 1358 1510 1723

CMK The Point (H3) 0801 1031 1150 1405 1517 1730

Via: Northampton, Far Cotton, Delapre, Hardingstone, Wootton, Quinton, Courteenhall, Roade, Ashton, Hartwell, Hanslope, Hartwell, Hanslope, Castlethorpe, Haversham,
Wolverton, Greenleys, Hodge Lea, Stacey Bushes, Bradwell Abbey, Bradwell, Rooksley, Central Milton Keynes



